
Compass 
Therapy 
Centre 

Neurological Clients 
Paying For Your 
Treatment



**£95.00 
per month 

£125.00 
£240.00
£365.00

Oxygen Therapy Packages  

Initial Treatment Protocol Packages 
5 x initial trial sessions 
10 x continuation sessions
15 x continuation sessions

Personal Treatment Plan (PTP) 
48 x regular sessions* (5% Discount)
*Client signed agreement required
**Payable by monthly Standing Order

Rehabilitation Services Packages

AlterG-Anti Gravity Treadmill 
Supervised session (45 minutes) 
5 x 45-minute sessions package

GMove Suit Package
4-week package: 4 x 45-minute sessions  
 
Mollii Suit Package
Assessment, setup, trial session 
& 2-week suit loan

Weekend Molli Suit loan (following trial)
Fri - Mon
New clients will require an initial assessment for Treadmill and GMove Suit

£35.00 
£170.00

£135.00

£175.00

£50.00

COMPASS THERAPY CENTRE  |  PAYING FOR YOUR TREATMENT

SERVICES MENU

1:1 Physiotherapy or Rehabilitation Assessment (60 minute)
1:1 Physiotherapy or Rehabilitation (45 minute)
1:1 Physiotherapy or Rehabilitation (60-minute) 
2:1 Physiotherapy or Rehabilitation (45 minute)  
2:1 Physiotherapy or Rehabilitation (90 minute)
1:1 Acupuncture (45 minute)
Oxygen Therapy

Complementary Therapies 
Massage, Reflexology. Myofascial Release Therapy (MFR),  
Nutrition Therapy and Reiki
Group Exercise Classes 
Zoom and Face to Face

Actual Cost per session Your Contribution

  £45.00
£35.00
£45.00
£65.00

£120.00
£35.00
£25.00

  £15.00 - £35.00 

  £8.00
£10.00

£75.00
£68.00
£75.00

£136.00
£272.00
£68.00
£32.00 

Zoom £10.00 
Face to Face £15.00

£18.75 - £43.75



Compass Therapy Support Community | Scottish Charity SC014991 | Company Limited by Guarantee SC0122837

40C Swanfield
Bonnington Road
Edinburgh
EH6 5RX

Compass Therapy Centre

Help Support Our Work

As well as the contributions you make towards the cost 
of your treatment, there are lots of easy ways you can 
help us continue our vital work. Check out our website 
at www.wearecompass.org.uk/donate for full details.

Booking Our Services 

With the exception of our Rehabilitation service, 
all therapy & class bookings are made online. You will 
receive full instructions and your unique login details 
after registration and assessment. 

Bookings for our Rehabilitation services (AlterG 
Treadmill, GMove Suit & Mollii suit are made directly 
with a member of the Physiotherapy team following 
a suitability assessment. 

Payments can be made online using PayPal or Stripe. 
We also accept debit/credit card payments at reception 
or over the phone.


