

Compass Therapy Centre

Neurological Clients
Paying For Your
Treatment



SERVICES MENU

1:1 Physiotherapy or Rehabilitation Asses

1:1 Physiotherapy or Rehabilitation (45 minute)

1:1 Physiotherapy or Rehabilitation (60-minute)

2:1 Physiotherapy or Rehabilitation (45 minute)

2:1 Physiotherapy or Rehabilitation (90 minute)

1:1 Acupuncture (45 minute)

Oxygen Therapy

Complementary Therapies

Massage, Reflexology. Myofascial Release Therapy (MFR), Nutrition Therapy and Reiki

Group Exercise Classes

Zoom and Face to Face

Oxygen Therapy Packages

Initial Treatment Protocol Packages

5 x initial trial sessions	£125.00
10 x continuation sessions	£240.00
15 x continuation sessions	£365.00

Personal Treatment Plan (PTP) **£95.00 48 x regular sessions* (5% Discount) per month

Your Contribution	Actual Cost per session
£45.00	£75.00
£35.00	£68.00
£45.00	£75.00
£65.00	£136.00
£120.00	£272.00
£35.00	£68.00
£25.00	£32.00
£15.00 - £35.00	£18.75 - £43.75
£8.00	Zoom £10.00
£10.00	Face to Face £15.00

Rehabilitation Services Packages

AlterG-Anti Gravity Treadmill

Supervised session (45 minutes)	£35.00
5 x 45-minute sessions package	£170.00

GMove Suit Package

4-week package: 4 x 45-minute sessions	£135.00
--	---------

Mollii Suit Package

Assessment, setup, trial sessi	on £175.00
--------------------------------	-------------------

& 2-week suit loan

Weekend Molli Suit loan (following trial)

	•	_	•	£50.00
Fri - Mon				£30.00

New clients will require an initial assessment for Treadmill and GMove Suit

^{*}Client signed agreement required

^{**}Payable by monthly Standing Order

Booking Our Services

With the exception of our Rehabilitation service, all therapy & class bookings are made online. You will receive full instructions and your unique login details after registration and assessment.

Bookings for our Rehabilitation services (AlterG Treadmill, GMove Suit & Mollii suit are made directly with a member of the Physiotherapy team following a suitability assessment.

Payments can be made online using PayPal or Stripe. We also accept debit/credit card payments at reception or over the phone.

Help Support Our Work

As well as the contributions you make towards the cost of your treatment, there are lots of easy ways you can help us continue our vital work. Check out our website at www.wearecompass.org.uk/donate for full details.

Compass Therapy Centre

40C Swanfield Bonnington Road Edinburgh EH6 5RX

